
                      WIAA Division 2 Sectional Meet
           Spring Green Municipal Golf Course, Spring Green, WI
                    Hosted by River Valley High School
                                10/26/2019
                  ========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    74  McFarland                         (21:02.3  105:11.4 0:47.2)
================================================
  1      8  Sadie McCaulley         12   20:31.1
  2     13  Paige Ceelen            9    20:59.3
  3     15  Lili Grossman           11   21:08.0
  4     18  Ella Ceelen             12   21:14.7
  5     20  Emma Johnson            11   21:18.3
  6   ( 21) Felicia Zheng           10   21:20.3
  7   ( 55) Sara Yavas              12   22:39.7

  2.    92  Mount Horeb                       (21:12.2  106:00.6 1:09.1)
================================================
  1      9  Anna Ollendick          11   20:33.0
  2     14  Rhya Brandemuehl        10   21:04.7
  3     17  Kaylyn Hellenbrand      12   21:13.3
  4     23  Emma Van Orsdel         12   21:27.5
  5     29  Grace Vesperman         10   21:42.1
  6   ( 33) Megan Stenner           9    21:59.8
  7   ( 38) Grace Nelson            9    22:10.1

  3.   131  Evansville                        (21:33.6  107:47.9 1:46.5)
================================================
  1      7  McKenzie Fillner        12   20:28.0
  2     22  Sydney Hazard           10   21:23.5
  3     27  Rachel Tofte            11   21:35.7
  4     34  Meaghan Tiedt           12   22:06.2
  5     41  Zoe Winter              12   22:14.5
  6   ( 42) Madeline Stuart         10   22:15.0
  7   ( 45) Teagan Olson            9    22:20.8

  4.   137  Platteville                       (21:26.4  107:11.6 2:54.3)
================================================
  1      3  Brittani Meis           12   19:35.1
  2     16  Harmony Bell            11   21:13.2
  3     31  Alexis Thompson         12   21:43.4
  4     39  Kasey Hammill           10   22:10.5
  5     48  Abigale Goomey          10   22:29.4
  6   ( 70) Leah Hammill            10   23:38.5
  7   ( 72) Morgan Mumm             12   23:48.3

  5.   152  Madison Edgewood                  (21:46.9  108:54.5 0:43.6)
================================================
  1     24  Erin McClimon           12   21:28.4
  2     25  Clara Powless           10   21:32.3
  3     26  Grace Nemeth            11   21:33.1
  4     37  Francesca Masciopinto   12   22:08.7
  5     40  Emily Maiers            12   22:12.0
  6   ( 52) Caroline Yager          11   22:34.3
  7   ( 53) Elena Pankratz          12   22:37.4

  6.   169  Prairie du Chien                  (21:42.5  108:32.2 3:11.1)
================================================
  1      5  Megan Katzung           11   20:06.1
  2      6  Karly Jaynes            12   20:19.6
  3     44  Sadie Torgerson         9    22:20.2
  4     47  Ava Hager               9    22:29.1
  5     67  Ella Hager              11   23:17.2



  6   ( 75) Jayden Jenks            11   23:54.5
  7   ( 76) Teagan Radloff          9    23:55.4

  7.   170  Dodgeville/Mineral Point          (21:52.7  109:23.5 2:08.4)
================================================
  1     10  Julia Thompson          9    20:42.3
  2     19  Haylee Kerns            10   21:16.6
  3     32  Chloe Oberhauser        11   21:59.7
  4     51  Brittany Thompson       11   22:34.2
  5     58  Amanda Ludwig           12   22:50.7
  6   ( 63) Emily Cody              11   23:02.7
  7   ( 69) Livia Winch             11   23:37.7

  8.   223  Brodhead/Juda                     (22:20.4  111:41.9 5:06.2)
================================================
  1      2  Madelynn McIntyre       11   19:30.8
  2     28  Presleigh Arnold        10   21:38.9
  3     43  Anna Skoumal            10   22:20.0
  4     68  Carisa Purdue           12   23:35.2
  5     82  Gabi Ryser              9    24:37.0
  6   ( 86) Lexie Lobeck            9    24:57.2
  7   ( 90) Elli Riemer             10   25:24.2

  9.   237  Lodi                              (22:37.0  113:04.9 2:39.2)
================================================
  1     30  Norah Lee               10   21:42.5
  2     35  Claire Schoenemann      11   22:07.2
  3     36  Lexi Meek               9    22:08.1
  4     56  Aly Endres              10   22:45.4
  5     80  Lizzy Clepper           10   24:21.7
  6   ( 91) Thea Collins            12   25:33.6
  7   ( 96) Kayla Piprquet          10   26:40.9

 10.   241  Monroe                            (22:28.9  112:24.2 2:23.7)
================================================
  1     11  Jacie Hayes             11   20:53.1
  2     46  Sierra McGuire          10   22:29.0
  3     57  Jazmyn Mader            12   22:46.4
  4     61  Bre Lambert             10   22:58.9
  5     66  Lauren Coppes           9    23:16.8
  6   ( 93) Jenna Brower            9    25:41.6

 11.   257  New Glarus / Monticello           (22:32.7  112:43.3 2:09.0)
================================================
  1     12  Annika Ziperski         9    20:55.6
  2     54  Dayna Karls             10   22:39.5
  3     62  Tenley Faber            9    23:00.9
  4     64  Whitney Disch           9    23:02.7
  5     65  Molly Molencamp         12   23:04.6
  6   ( 95) Alexa Thayer            11   26:40.5
  7   ( 99) Dylan Noll              11   29:53.6

 12.   313  Edgerton                          (23:12.5  116:02.1 1:21.2)
================================================
  1     49  Ashley Kosmicki         11   22:31.6
  2     59  Nadia Kim               10   22:55.4
  3     60  Jessi Salimes           9    22:55.5
  4     71  MaeAnna Stockel         11   23:46.8
  5     74  Chloe Bublitz           11   23:52.8
  6   ( 77) Kenna Schneeberger      9    24:04.6
  7   ( 84) Jordan Troeger          12   24:42.9

 13.   315  Southwestern/Cuba City            (23:28.6  117:22.8 8:01.1)



================================================
  1      1  Kayci Martensen         10   18:28.5
  2     50  Bailey Lutes            11   22:33.8
  3     78  Molly Schmitt           11   24:09.3
  4     92  Xanah Knoblich          11   25:41.6
  5     94  Ashlyn Pitzen           9    26:29.6

 14.   322  River Valley                      (23:27.8  117:19.0 4:57.9)
================================================
  1      4  Madison Krey            10   19:50.8
  2     73  Miranda Reich           10   23:49.2
  3     79  Anna Johnson            10   24:14.9
  4     81  Starr Camacho           11   24:35.4
  5     85  Mackenzie Fruit         12   24:48.7
  6   ( 88) Ericka Heath            11   25:13.2
  7   ( 89) Dani Peterson           12   25:13.2

 15.   465  Richland Center/Ithaca            (27:41.4  138:27.0 5:26.6)
================================================
  1     83  Rebecca Powell          9    24:39.6
  2     87  Rachel Kaszubski        10   25:07.2
  3     97  Faith Ahlers            9    29:16.7
  4     98  Alison Stolzman         12   29:17.3
  5    100  Lauren Johnson          12   30:06.2
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                      WIAA Division 2 Sectional Meet
           Spring Green Municipal Golf Course, Spring Green, WI
                    Hosted by River Valley High School
                                10/26/2019
                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kayci Martensen    10   Southwestern/Cuba City            18:28.5  5:57  i 
    2    2 Madelynn McIntyre  11   Brodhead/Juda                     19:30.8  6:17  i 
    3    3 Brittani Meis      12   Platteville                       19:35.1  6:19  i 
    4    4 Madison Krey       10   River Valley                      19:50.8  6:24  i 
    5    5 Megan Katzung      11   Prairie du Chien                  20:06.1  6:29  i 
    6    6 Karly Jaynes       12   Prairie du Chien                  20:19.6  6:33    
    7    7 McKenzie Fillner   12   Evansville                        20:28.0  6:36    
    8    8 Sadie McCaulley    12   McFarland                         20:31.1  6:37  t 
    9    9 Anna Ollendick     11   Mount Horeb                       20:33.0  6:37  t 
   10   10 Julia Thompson     9    Dodgeville/Mineral Point          20:42.3  6:40    
   11   11 Jacie Hayes        11   Monroe                            20:53.1  6:44    
   12   12 Annika Ziperski    9    New Glarus / Monticello           20:55.6  6:45    
   13   13 Paige Ceelen       9    McFarland                         20:59.3  6:46  t 
   14   14 Rhya Brandemuehl   10   Mount Horeb                       21:04.7  6:48  t 
   15   15 Lili Grossman      11   McFarland                         21:08.0  6:49  t 
   16   16 Harmony Bell       11   Platteville                       21:13.2  6:50    
   17   17 Kaylyn Hellenbrand 12   Mount Horeb                       21:13.3  6:50  t 
   18   18 Ella Ceelen        12   McFarland                         21:14.7  6:51  t 
   19   19 Haylee Kerns       10   Dodgeville/Mineral Point          21:16.6  6:51    
   20   20 Emma Johnson       11   McFarland                         21:18.3  6:52  t 
   21   21 Felicia Zheng      10   McFarland                         21:20.3  6:53  t 
   22   22 Sydney Hazard      10   Evansville                        21:23.5  6:54    
   23   23 Emma Van Orsdel    12   Mount Horeb                       21:27.5  6:55  t 
   24   24 Erin McClimon      12   Madison Edgewood                  21:28.4  6:55    
   25   25 Clara Powless      10   Madison Edgewood                  21:32.3  6:56    
   26   26 Grace Nemeth       11   Madison Edgewood                  21:33.1  6:57    
   27   27 Rachel Tofte       11   Evansville                        21:35.7  6:58    
   28   28 Presleigh Arnold   10   Brodhead/Juda                     21:38.9  6:59    
   29   29 Grace Vesperman    10   Mount Horeb                       21:42.1  7:00  t 
   30   30 Norah Lee          10   Lodi                              21:42.5  7:00    
   31   31 Alexis Thompson    12   Platteville                       21:43.4  7:00    
   32   32 Chloe Oberhauser   11   Dodgeville/Mineral Point          21:59.7  7:05    
   33   33 Megan Stenner      9    Mount Horeb                       21:59.8  7:05  t 
   34   34 Meaghan Tiedt      12   Evansville                        22:06.2  7:07    
   35   35 Claire Schoenemann 11   Lodi                              22:07.2  7:08    
   36   36 Lexi Meek          9    Lodi                              22:08.1  7:08    
   37   37 Francesca Masciopi 12   Madison Edgewood                  22:08.7  7:08    
   38   38 Grace Nelson       9    Mount Horeb                       22:10.1  7:09  t 
   39   39 Kasey Hammill      10   Platteville                       22:10.5  7:09    
   40   40 Emily Maiers       12   Madison Edgewood                  22:12.0  7:09    
   41   41 Zoe Winter         12   Evansville                        22:14.5  7:10    
   42   42 Madeline Stuart    10   Evansville                        22:15.0  7:10    
   43   43 Anna Skoumal       10   Brodhead/Juda                     22:20.0  7:12    
   44   44 Sadie Torgerson    9    Prairie du Chien                  22:20.2  7:12    
   45   45 Teagan Olson       9    Evansville                        22:20.8  7:12    
   46   46 Sierra McGuire     10   Monroe                            22:29.0  7:15    
   47   47 Ava Hager          9    Prairie du Chien                  22:29.1  7:15    
   48   48 Abigale Goomey     10   Platteville                       22:29.4  7:15    
   49   49 Ashley Kosmicki    11   Edgerton                          22:31.6  7:16    
   50   50 Bailey Lutes       11   Southwestern/Cuba City            22:33.8  7:16    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                      WIAA Division 2 Sectional Meet
           Spring Green Municipal Golf Course, Spring Green, WI
                    Hosted by River Valley High School
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                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   51 Brittany Thompson  11   Dodgeville/Mineral Point          22:34.2  7:16    
   52   52 Caroline Yager     11   Madison Edgewood                  22:34.3  7:16    
   53   53 Elena Pankratz     12   Madison Edgewood                  22:37.4  7:17    
   54   54 Dayna Karls        10   New Glarus / Monticello           22:39.5  7:18    
   55   55 Sara Yavas         12   McFarland                         22:39.7  7:18  t 
   56   56 Aly Endres         10   Lodi                              22:45.4  7:20    
   57   57 Jazmyn Mader       12   Monroe                            22:46.4  7:20    
   58   58 Amanda Ludwig      12   Dodgeville/Mineral Point          22:50.7  7:22    
   59   59 Nadia Kim          10   Edgerton                          22:55.4  7:23    
   60   60 Jessi Salimes      9    Edgerton                          22:55.5  7:23    
   61   61 Bre Lambert        10   Monroe                            22:58.9  7:24    
   62   62 Tenley Faber       9    New Glarus / Monticello           23:00.9  7:25    
   63   63 Emily Cody         11   Dodgeville/Mineral Point          23:02.7  7:26    
   64   64 Whitney Disch      9    New Glarus / Monticello           23:02.7  7:26    
   65   65 Molly Molencamp    12   New Glarus / Monticello           23:04.6  7:26    
   66   66 Lauren Coppes      9    Monroe                            23:16.8  7:30    
   67   67 Ella Hager         11   Prairie du Chien                  23:17.2  7:30    
   68   68 Carisa Purdue      12   Brodhead/Juda                     23:35.2  7:36    
   69   69 Livia Winch        11   Dodgeville/Mineral Point          23:37.7  7:37    
   70   70 Leah Hammill       10   Platteville                       23:38.5  7:37    
   71   71 Maeanna Stockel    11   Edgerton                          23:46.8  7:40    
   72   72 Morgan Mumm        12   Platteville                       23:48.3  7:40    
   73   73 Miranda Reich      10   River Valley                      23:49.2  7:41    
   74   74 Chloe Bublitz      11   Edgerton                          23:52.8  7:42    
   75   75 Jayden Jenks       11   Prairie du Chien                  23:54.5  7:42    
   76   76 Teagan Radloff     9    Prairie du Chien                  23:55.4  7:42    
   77   77 Kenna Schneeberger 9    Edgerton                          24:04.6  7:45    
   78   78 Molly Schmitt      11   Southwestern/Cuba City            24:09.3  7:47    
   79   79 Anna Johnson       10   River Valley                      24:14.9  7:49    
   80   80 Lizzy Clepper      10   Lodi                              24:21.7  7:51    
   81   81 Starr Camacho      11   River Valley                      24:35.4  7:55    
   82   82 Gabi Ryser         9    Brodhead/Juda                     24:37.0  7:56    
   83   83 Rebecca Powell     9    Richland Center/Ithaca            24:39.6  7:57    
   84   84 Jordan Troeger     12   Edgerton                          24:42.9  7:58    
   85   85 Mackenzie Fruit    12   River Valley                      24:48.7  8:00    
   86   86 Lexie Lobeck       9    Brodhead/Juda                     24:57.2  8:02    
   87   87 Rachel Kaszubski   10   Richland Center/Ithaca            25:07.2  8:06    
   88   88 Ericka Heath       11   River Valley                      25:13.2  8:08    
   89   89 Dani Peterson      12   River Valley                      25:13.2  8:08    
   90   90 Elli Riemer        10   Brodhead/Juda                     25:24.2  8:11    
   91   91 Thea Collins       12   Lodi                              25:33.6  8:14    
   92   92 Xanah Knoblich     11   Southwestern/Cuba City            25:41.6  8:17    
   93   93 Jenna Brower       9    Monroe                            25:41.6  8:17    
   94   94 Ashlyn Pitzen      9    Southwestern/Cuba City            26:29.6  8:32    
   95   95 Alexa Thayer       11   New Glarus / Monticello           26:40.5  8:36    
   96   96 Kayla Piprquet     10   Lodi                              26:40.9  8:36    
   97   97 Faith Ahlers       9    Richland Center/Ithaca            29:16.7  9:26    
   98   98 Alison Stolzman    12   Richland Center/Ithaca            29:17.3  9:26    
   99   99 Dylan Noll         11   New Glarus / Monticello           29:53.6  9:38    
  100  100 Lauren Johnson     12   Richland Center/Ithaca            30:06.2  9:42    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


